The following securities are subject to ASX escrow restrictions and holding locks have been placed over these
securities.

Security 24 months from date of Quotation

Advisor Options ($0.045, 3 years) 23,250,000

Incentive Options ($0.045, 3 years) 6,000,000

Total Options 29,250,000

Class A Performance Rights 3,000,000

Class B Performance Rights 2,600,000

Class C Performance Rights 2,500,000

Total Performance Rights 8,100,000

1. Terms defined in this table have the same meaning as the Company’s Prospectus.  Please refer to the Prospectus
lodged with ASX on for further details on the terms and conditions of these securities.

ASX Announcement | ASX Code: ANX | ABN 46 106 304 787
Ground Floor, 20 Kings Park Rd, West Perth WA 6005 | Ph: +61 8 6143 1840

PRO-FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

Outlined below is a pro-forma statement of financial position based on the actual amount of funds raised under
the Prospectus, being $2 million (before costs), and updated to include the current value of the Company’s listed
investments as at 26 October 2020.

Statement of Financial Position Note
Audited as at

30-Jun-20
Pro-forma

adjustments
Pro-forma
after Offer

   $ $ $
CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents

3,127,467 1,559,121 4,686,588
Trade and other receivable   71,301 -  71,301
Other current assets   13,114 -  13,114
Financial assets at fair value through profit or
loss 1 2,622,089 (447,959) 2,174,130

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS   5,833,971   1,111,162   6,945,133
NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Plant and equipment   2,193 -  2,193

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS   2,193   -   2,193

TOTAL ASSETS   5,836,164   1,111,162   6,947,326

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Trade and other payables   130,979 -  130,979
Employee benefits   78,256 -  78,256

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES   209,235   -   209,235

TOTAL LIABILITIES   209,235   -   209,235

NET ASSETS   5,626,929 1,111,162 6,738,091

EQUITY
Issued Capital

38,379,360 1,419,242 39,798,602

Reserves

5,572,326 372,000 5,944,326
Accumulated losses 1 (38,324,757) (680,080) (39,004,837)

TOTAL EQUITY   5,626,929 1,111,162 6,738,091
1:  Pro-forma adjustment to revalue listed financial investments held as at 26 October 2020.
2.  Please refer the Independent Limited Assurance Report in Annexure A of the Company’s Prospectus for further details
in respect to the pro-forma adjustment.

ASX Announcement | ASX Code: ANX | ABN 46 106 304 787
Ground Floor, 20 Kings Park Rd, West Perth WA 6005 | Ph: +61 8 6143 1840

STATEMENT OF COMMITMENTS

Outlined below is a summary of the Company’s commitments based on the actual amount of funds raised under
the Prospectus, being $2 million (before costs), and updated based on the current value of the Company’s listed